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Midland Regional Hospital Tullamore
January to July 2021
	Date
	Topic
	Coordinator/Presenter

	Tue 12th Jan 
	Induction
	Dr Eager, Dr O’Rourke

	Tue 19th Jan
	Induction
	Dr Eager, Dr O’Rourke

	Tue 26th Jan
	Induction 
	Dr Eager, Dr O’Rourke

	
	
	

	Tue 2nd Feb
	Pre-Hospital Grand Round (PHGR)
	Paula/Dr Eager 

	[bookmark: _Hlk62406181]Tue 9th Feb
	SHO Case presentation
Environmental Emergencies (HAP11)
	Durriya
Etimbuk

	Tue 16th Feb
	SHO Case presentation
Journal Club (Diagnostic studies)
	Hien
Bronwyn

	Tue 23rd Feb
	Clinical Skills and Simulation Training: ATLS
	Durriya

	
	
	

	Tue 2nd Mar
	M & M Meeting
	Etimbuk/SpRs/Consultants

	Tue 9th Mar
	SHO Case presentation
Syncope (HAP5)
	An
Babar

	Tue 16th Mar
	SHO Case presentation
Journal Club (Diagnostic studies)
	Tayo
Francois

	Tue 23rd Mar
	M & M Meeting
	James/SpRs/Consultants

	Tue 30th Mar
	Clinical Skills and Simulation Training: APLS
	Durriya

	
	
	

	Tue 6th Apr
	No Teaching (Bank Holiday Monday)
	

	Tue 13th Apr
	SHO Case presentation
Fits / Seizure (HAP15)
	Najeeba
Lisa

	Tue 20th Apr
	SHO Case presentation
Journal Club (Systematic Review/Metanalysis)
	Aiman
Dinesh

	Tue 27th Apr
	Clinical Skills and Simulation Training: ACLS
	Durriya

	
	
	

	Tue 4th May
	M & M Meeting
	Trish/SpRs/Consultants

	Tue 11th May
	SHO Case presentation
[bookmark: _Hlk62418478]Haematemesis and Melaena (HAP16)
	Pedro
Paula

	Tue 18th May 
	SHO Case presentation
Journal Club (Systematic Review/Metanalysis)
	James
Etimbuk

	Tue 25th May
	Clinical Skills and Simulation Training: ATLS
	Durriya

	
	
	

	Tue 1st Jun
	M & M Meeting
	Babar/SpRs/Consultants

	Tue 8th Jun
	No Teaching (Bank Holiday Monday)
	

	Tue 15th Jun
	SHO Case presentation
Visual Loss (HAP 32)
	Najeeba
Etimbuk

	Tue 22nd Jun
	SHO Case presentation
Journal Club (Systematic Review/Metanalysis)
	Hien
Trish

	Tue 29th Jun
	Clinical Skills and Simulation Training: APLS
	Durriya

	
	
	

	Tue 6th July
	Audit and Research presentations
	




Bank Holidays
	Easter Monday
	Mon 5 Apr 2021

	Early May Bank Holiday
	Mon 3 May 2021



	June Bank Holiday
	Mon 7 Jun 2021



List of resources
EM Tullamore: https://emtullamore.org/
TheCase.Report (IEMTA Podcast): http://www.thecase.report/
RCEMLearning: https://www.rcemlearning.co.uk/
St-Emlyns: https://www.stemlynsblog.org/
REBELEM: https://rebelem.com/
CanadiamEM:  https://canadiem.org/
Life in the fast lane (EM Australia): https://litfl.com/
Uptodate:  https://www.uptodate.com/home

RCEM Curriculum Mapping
Abdominal Pain (HAP1)
 https://www.rcemlearning.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/HAP1-Abdominal-pain.pdf
Syncope (HAP5)
https://www.rcemlearning.co.uk/wp-content/pdfs/HST%20Acute%20Presentations/HAP5%20Blackouts.pdf
Environmental Emergencies (HAP11)
https://www.rcemlearning.co.uk/wp-content/pdfs/HST%20Acute%20Presentations/HAP11%20Environmental%20emergencies.pdf
Fits / Seizure (HAP15)
https://www.rcemlearning.co.uk/wp-content/pdfs/HST%20Acute%20Presentations/HAP15%20Fits%20&%20Seizure.pdf
Haematemesis and Melaena (HAP16)
https://www.rcemlearning.co.uk/wp-content/pdfs/HST%20Acute%20Presentations/HAP16%20Haematemisis%20and%20melaena.pdf
Oncology Emergencies (HAP21)
https://www.rcemlearning.co.uk/wp-content/pdfs/HST%20Acute%20Presentations/HAP21%20Oncology%20emergencies.pdf
Visual Loss (HAP 32)
https://www.rcemlearning.co.uk/wp-content/pdfs/HST%20Acute%20Presentations/HAP32%20Visual%20loss.pdf
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